LMV821/822/824
VER:V1.21 / 16深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
6MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamps
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V~+5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
 Gain-Bandwidth Product: 6MHz (Typ)

LMV822 Available in SOP-8 and MSOP-8 Packages
LMV824 Available in SOP-14 and TSSOP-14 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LMV821DBVRG SOT-23-5 V821 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV821DCKRG SC70-5 V821 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV821DRG SOP-8 LMV821 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV821DRG4 SOP-8 LMV821 REEL 4000pcs/reel
LMV822DRG SOP-8 LMV822 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV822DRG4 SOP-8 LMV822 REEL 4000pcs/reel
LMV822DGKRG MSOP-8 LMV822,V822 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV824DRG SOP-14 LMV824 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV824DRG4 SOP-14 LMV824 REEL 4000pcs/reel
LMV824PWRG TSSOP-14 LMV824 REEL 2500pcs/reel
SC70-5 SOT-23-5
SOP-8 MSOP-8
SOP-14 TSSOP-14